Prof. Paul David Buono
	Martedì 
	04 ott
	Test
	15:00-19:00
	4



Calendario Corso A2
	Giorno
	Data
	Livello
	Orario
	Numero Ore

	Mercoledì
	05 ott
	A2
	14:00-17:00
	3

	Martedì
	11 ott
	A2
	16:00-20:00
	4

	Mercoledì
	12 ott
	A2
	14:00-17:00
	3

	Martedì
	18 ott
	A2
	16:00-20:00
	4

	Martedì
	25 ott
	A2
	16:00-20:00
	4

	Mercoledì
	26 ott
	A2
	14:00-17:00
	3

	Martedì
	08 nov
	A2
	16:00-20:00
	4

	Mercoledì
	09 nov
	A2
	14:00-17:00
	3



Calendario Corso B1
	Giorno
	Data
	Livello
	Orario
	Numero Ore

	Martedì
	15 nov
	B1
	16:00-20:00
	4

	Mercoledì
	16 nov
	B1
	14:00-17:00
	3

	Martedì
	22 nov
	B1
	16:00-20:00
	4

	Mercoledì
	23 nov
	B1
	14:00-17:00
	3

	Martedì
	29 nov
	B1
	16:00-20:00
	4

	Mercoledì
	30 nov
	B1
	14:00-17:00
	3

	Martedì
	06 dic
	B1
	16:00-20:00
	4

	Mercoledì
	07 dic
	B1
	14:00-17:00
	3



Prova d’Idoneità: Mercoledì 14 dicembre 14:30-16:00
